ZeroWire® G2
Medical-Grade HD-Video Wireless System
ZeroWire® G2 is a revolutionary third-generation advanced wireless HD-video
system with the aim to transform technology into a clinical solution that
supports the drive to improve patient outcomes, improve efficiency, and lower
operating costs.
Designed for user-friendly operation, ZeroWire G2 delivers full HD-video without
noticeable video delay. Clinical teams can now enjoy greater mobility and

and UK2-SII-SK63102, IC ID: 6705A-SIISK63101 and 6705A-SIISK63102, 007AA106,
007AA107
ORDER INFORMATION
ZeroWire G2
90T2070 ZeroWire G2 Pair (Transmitter and Receiver)
90T2071 ZeroWire G2 Receiver Only
90T2072 ZeroWire G2 Transmitter Only
ZeroWire G2 Accessory Kit*
90Z0152 Pair:   Radiance 24”, 26”, EndoVue 24”
90Z0154 Pair:   Radiance G2 HB 26”
90Z0156 Pair:   Radiance Ultra 27”
90Z0162 Pair:   Radiance Ultra 32”
90Z0158 Pair:   Radiance 42”, 55”
90Z0153 Single:   Radiance 24”, 26”, EndoVue 24”
90Z0155 Single:   Radiance G2 HB 26”
90Z0157 Single:   Radiance Ultra 27”
90Z0163 Single:   Radiance Ultra 32”
90Z0159 Single:   Radiance 42”, 55”
Doc #72D0040 Rev H
Receiver (Rx)
Transmitter (Tx)
ZeroWire® G2